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50W x 70H

4,90 cm x 11,61 cm (27 x 64 stitches)
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Backstitch Lines:
DMC-3345 hunter green - dk
DMC-3346 hunter green

DMC-817

French Knots:

hunter green
yellow green - It
orange spice - md
coral red - vy dk

coral red - vy dk

© DMC-3346 hunter green
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350 coral - md

209 lavender - dk
208 lavender - vy dk
726 topaz -It

DMC-208 lavender - vy dk
DMC-977 golden brown - It
DMC-814 garnet - dk
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972
898
155
333

canary - dp

coffee brown - vy dk
md dk blue violet
blue violet - vy dk

DMC-333 blue violet - vy dk



